Allegheny County Coalition for Recovery
(Child and Family)
Minutes
11-13-2018
Co-Chairs: Kelly DiNapoli Advisor: Carsten Thomas Recorder: Samuel Barkowitz
Attendees (in bold) from: 11/13/2018
Samuel Barkowitz - Recorder, Eric Forsythe - OBH, Paul Barkowitz- Parent, Carsten Tomas - Advisor, Mike Gruber – OBH/DHS, Deb Ferraro –Advisor, Julie Trbovich – NAMI, Nicole Campbell –NAMI, Kelly Dinapoli – HSAO/Co-Chair, Paul Freund – CART, Melissanne Myers, Alicia McAllisterm, Danyelle Hooks – OBH, Jessica Marcrum – NAMI, Ana Radovic – CHP, David Muehlbauer – DHS – YSP, Neil Glover – CCBH, Leah Bailey – OBH, Candace Hall –, Gloria Kovel – DHS, Amy Hill – OBH, Sara Surace – OBH.
Agenda Item: Focus for Child and Family: – Minutes –
1. Transition Aged Youth Project
a. Denied for event location for Point Park.

b. Kelly Dinapoli will attempt to inquire about location for event from YMCA north side.

2. Subcommittee Goal

a. Try to reach out to transition age youth to be more involved.
Agenda Item: Steering Committee: – Minutes –
1. Discussed if Child and Family goal should also be Steering Committee goal.
2. Paul Barkowitz explained how they are implementing and discussing strategic planning with the Steering Committee.
· Next scheduled meeting is on 01-08-19 begins at 10:30 AM at Panera Bread
Address: Panera Bread
3401 Blvd of the Allies Pittsburgh, PA 15213
Committee Members Contacts
	Name
	Agency
	Phone#
	Email


	Kelly Dinapoli
	HSAO
	(412)942-0798
	kdinapoli@hsao.org

	Paul Barkowitz
	Parent
	(412)276-1557
	paulbark@gmail.com

	Wendy O’Brian
	Pressley Ridge
	(412)651-5376
	wobrian@pressleyridge.org

	Carsten Thomas
	Advisor
	(412)712-4678
	carstenthomas20@gmail.com

	Mike Gruber
	OBH
	(412)350-4271
	Michael.Gruber@alleghenycounty.us

	Theresia Gray
	-
	(412)932-3552
	tappergray@gmail.com

	Kiersten Parker
	Youth
	(412)418-8149
	Parkerkiersten@yahoo.com

	Samuel Barkowitz
	Minute Taker
	(412)414-5720
	samdapiper@gmail.com

	Eric Forsythe
	OBH
	(412)350-3448
	eric.Forsythe@alleghenycounty.us

	Deb Ferrano
	PLEA
	(412)243-3464
	daf1000@verizon.net

	Julie Trbovich
	NAMI
	(412)366-3788
	julietrbovich73@gmail.com

	RaeAnn Taylor
	Comu. Care
	(412)953-8532
	taylorrm@upmc.edu

	Steven Hayes
	-
	(412)609-3167
	graywolff791@gmail.com

	Nicole Campbell
	Youth
	(412)855-7820
	ncampell@namikeystonepa.org

	Paul Freund
	CART
	(412)348-0126
	pfreund@cartallegheny.org

	Melissanne Myers
	-
	(412)325-1100
Ext.7757
	mmyers@ahci.org

	Alicia McAllister
	-
	-
	Alicia.mcallister@alleghenycounty.us

	Danyelle Hooks
	OBH
	(412)350-3455
	Danyelle.hooks@alleghenycounty.us

	Shadena Higgens
	AFN
	(412)414-9193
	Shiggens@AlleghenyFamilyNetwork.org

	Jessica Marcrum
	NAMI
	(412)366-3788
	JLM410@pitt.edu

	Killi Eckel
	-
	(412)439-0466
	Kimberly.eckel@alleghenycounty.us

	Ana Radovic
	CHP
	(440)554-5275
	Ana.radovic@chp.edu

	David Muelilbauer
	DHS-YSP
	(412)853-3383
	David.Muelilbauer@alleghneycounty.us

	Caprice King
	
	(412)225-2023
	

	Daeshawn Covington
	
	(412)515-4895
	Covingtondaeshawn@yahoo.com


	Neil Glover
	CCBH
	(412)454-2127
	glovernv@ccbh.com

	Leah Bailey
	OBH
	-
	Leah.Bailey@alleghenycounty.us

	Candace Hall
	-
	(412)519-4078
	Candace.s.hall@gmail.com

	Gloria Kovel
	-
	(412)350-7335
	Gloria.kovel@alleghenycounty.us

	Makeda Vandepuije
	-
	(412)212-6577
	Makeda.vandepuije@alleghenycounty.us

	John Kim
	-
	(502)931-2238
	John.Kim@pitt.edu

	
	
	
	

	James Flint
	-
	(412)505-1448
	-

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


